RNS Number: 5503N Genuit Group PLC 25 November 2024

## Genuit Group plc (the "Company")

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Tim Pullen		
2	Reason for the notification	L		
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer/Director and PDMR		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	Genuit Group plc		
b)	LEI	2138005IF1N2RKJ6KO18		
4				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares of £0.001 each in the capital of Genuit Group plc		
	Identification code	GB00BKRC5K31		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of Ordinary Shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		£3.892675	500	
d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume	500		
	- Price	£1,946.34		
e)	Date of the transaction	20 November 2024		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange		

Enquiries:
Colette Thompson, Assistant Company Secretary

+44 (0) 1138 315 315

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <a href="Privacy Policy">Privacy Policy</a>.

**END** 

DSHQKPBKNBDDKDB